12-22-2004 Docket 86643RLO 333 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Form PTO 1595 RECOR Patent and Trademark Office **MODIFIED 2-15-93** 102825834 Tab settings ® ® ® 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Assignor #1: Yuan-Sheng Tyan Assignor #2: Giuseppe Farruggia Assignor #3: Joel D. Shore Assignor #4: Joseph C. Deaton Assignor #5: Steven A. Van Slyke 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): State: NY Zip: 14650-2201 Rochester Name: Eastman Kodak Company City: other record to correct 5th assignor name on 3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment assignment document previously recorded Assignment Execution Date: at Reel 14467, Frames 141-143 Assignor#1: 07 August 2003 Assignor#2: 26 August 2003 Assignor#3: 30 July 2003 Assignor#4: 04 August 2003 Assignor#5: 07 August 2003 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 10/640,907 ् If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is the same as the execution date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Eastman Kodak Company, Patent Legal Staff Name: Pamela R. Crocker Address: 14650-2201 Rochester State: NY Zip: City: 6. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1) unless stated as follows: Authorized to be charged to deposit account 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): Enclosed 8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: <u>05-0225</u> DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy

05/11/2004 EC00PER 00000247 050225 10640907 01 FC:8021 40.00 DA

Dia St. George

Name of Person Signing

of the original document.

PATENT REEL: 015488 FRAME: 0195

Total number of pages including cover sheet:

Date

	SEP 0 5 2003									
	de est				Customer No	o. 0133:	3	Docket 86	: - :	
Form PTO 1595 1-31-92 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office										
PATENTS ONLY										
Tab settings ® ® ®	_	<u> </u>		· 3.63	_	_ _				
	nveying party(ies): nor #1: Yuan-Sheng	o Tvan	9.9	5.03						
	or #2: Giuseppe F.		•	_	04 -	5-2 فرز	2004	¬		
_	nor #3: Joel D. Sho				1111		Tillih	II		
_	nor #4: Joseph C. D nor #5: Steven A. V									
					10:	<u> 2690</u>	<u>549 </u>			
2. Name and a	ddress of receiving	party(ies):								
Name: Easti	man Kodak Compa	ny	City:	Rochester		State:	NY	Zip:	14650-220)1
3. Nature of Co	onveyance: X	Assignme	nt							
_	nt Execution Date:	000								
	ior#1: 07 August 2 ior#2: 26 August 2									
	nor#3: 30 July 2003									
	nor#4: 04 August 2									
Assign	nor#5: 07 August 2	003								
	number(s) or paten			0/640,907						
	ent is being filed togethe		plication, th	e execution dat	of the application i	s the same	as the exec	ution		
	nent, unless stated as fol									
5. Name and a	ddress of party to w	hom corresp	ondence							
Name: Thomas H. Close			Address: Eastman Ko		Eastman Kodak	odak Company, Patent Legal Staff				
City: Rochester			State: NY Zip: 14650-220		0-2201					
6. The total nu	mber of application	s and patents	s involved	l is one (1) u				, ,		
7. Total fee (37	7 CFR 1.21h):	\$	En	closed	X Authoriz	ed to be	charged	to deposit a	eccount	
8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: 05-0225										
		 	DO N	OT USE THIS	SPACE					
			201		502					
	and signature.									
	t of my knowledge a	ınd belief, the	e foregoir	ig informatio	n is true and co	rrect and	any atta	ched copy	is a true co	рy
of the origi	inal document.)						
	Paula West		1 54	aula l	Vest		1	9/3/2003		
Nan	ne of Person Signin	g			Signature				Date	
)			~					
0/2003 BBYRNE	00000164 050225	10640907			Tot	at number	or pages in	cluding cover	sneet:	2
C: 8021	40.00 DA	- 1								
]					•			
		1								

PATENT REEL: 015488 FRAME: 0196

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

MICROCAVITY OLED DEVICE

which is [check one]						
X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the date(s) shown below by:						
a provisional application for patent by:						
an international application for patent by:						
Assignor # 1: Yuan-Sheng Tyan	Date August 7, 2003					
Assignor # 2: Giuseppe Farruggia	Date 8.26.03					
Assignor # 3: Joel D. Shore	Date 30 July 2003					
Assignor # 4: Joseph C. Deaton	Date 14 2003					
Assignor # 5: Steven A. Van Slyke	Date High t 7,2003					
and [check one] about to be filed						
Signature of Assignor # 1	Witness Address, if other than					
Chian - Shery Trav	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650					
Yuan-Sheng Tyon						
Date: 08-07-2003						
Witnessed: Youls West						
Signature of Assignor #2	Witness Address, if other than					
to use un Dellas	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650					
Giuseppe Farruggia						
Date: 8/26/2003						
Date: 0 / 2 6 / 2 00 2						
Witnessed: Vaula Wost						

Page 1 of 2

Docket 86643Ri Customer No. 0135

Signature of Assignor #3 Joel J. Shore Date: 30 July 2003 Witnessed: Joel Whin	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Signature of Assignor #4 SERV. Deaton Joseph C. Deaton Date: August 4, 2003 Witnessed: July Device	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Signature of Assignor #5 Steven A. Van Slyke Date: August 7 2003 Witnessed: Wash	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650